
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Historical Preservation & Education 5,512,700 4,139,000 5,635,600 5,635,600 6,191,000 5,807,500

Total 5,512,700 4,139,000 5,635,600 5,635,600 6,191,000 5,807,500

By Fund Source

General 2,342,200 2,342,200 2,589,100 2,589,100 3,137,200 2,761,300

Dedicated 113,000 98,400 115,600 115,600 116,600 117,300

Federal 1,494,500 655,800 1,495,600 1,495,600 1,397,000 1,393,600

Other 1,563,000 1,042,600 1,435,300 1,435,300 1,540,200 1,535,300

Total 5,512,700 4,139,000 5,635,600 5,635,600 6,191,000 5,807,500

By Object

Capital Outlay 20,800 31,200 24,400 24,400 111,100 111,100

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Expenditures 2,186,100 1,428,100 2,181,500 2,181,500 2,502,500 2,126,500

Personnel Costs 3,144,200 2,577,000 3,268,100 3,268,100 3,415,800 3,408,300

Trustee/Benefit Payments 161,600 102,700 161,600 161,600 161,600 161,600

Total 5,512,700 4,139,000 5,635,600 5,635,600 6,191,000 5,807,500

FTP Positions
49.02 49.02 49.02 49.02 50.02 49.02

Historical Society, State
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Historical Society, State

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

2,589,10049.02 5,635,6003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 49.02 2,589,100 5,635,600

5,635,60049.025.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 2,589,100 2,589,10049.02 5,635,600

5,635,60049.027.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 2,589,100 2,589,10049.02 5,635,600

(137,700)0.00 (310,800)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (137,700) (310,800)

5,324,80049.029.00 FY 2016 Base 2,451,400 2,451,40049.02 5,324,800

23,2000.00 43,60010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 15,500 29,200

111,1000.00 111,10010.30 Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration 0.00 111,100 111,100

(1,700)0.00 (1,700)10.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (1,700) (1,700)

13,7000.00 26,70010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 39,600 75,300

5,504,50049.0211.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 2,597,700 2,615,90049.02 5,538,700

Historical Preservation & Education

0 00.000.00 11,800 35,400Fund Shift CEC to General Fund12.01

15,000 15,0000.000.00 15,000 15,000Records Database Maintenance 
Agreement

12.02

20,000 20,0000.000.00 20,000 20,000Agency Data to State Controller's Office 
Datacenter

12.03

100,000 00.000.00 100,000 0Extend Security to all Agency Properties12.04

45,000 00.000.00 45,000 0Rural Idaho Historic Sites Operations 
Support

12.05

75,000 75,0000.000.00 75,000 75,000Museum Business Plan12.06

75,000 00.000.00 75,000 0Agency Building/Facility Systems 
Repairs

12.07

250,000 100,0000.000.00 150,000 0State Historical Museum Online Portal12.08

47,700 00.001.00 47,700 0NHD Statewide Educational Impact12.09

58,800 58,8000.000.00 0 0Digital Newspaper Project12.10

6,191,00050.0213.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 3,137,200 2,761,30049.02 5,807,500

1.00Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

0.00 172,200548,100 171,900555,400

2.04% 0.00% 6.65%21.17% 9.86% 3.05%
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